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Rank Bib. Name Club Grupa Klasa Time Gap Trka 1 Pen Trka 2 Pen Trka 3 Pen

  1  

1 111 Duranović Salko SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 1 2:34.445 1:18.718 2.000 1:17.494 1:16.951

2 112 Karabašić Alija SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 1 2:46.617 12.172 1:25.051 1:24.192 1:22.425

3 110 Rujanac Safet OSV Klub Donji Vakuf Serija 1 2:58.417 23.972 1:38.638 10.000 1:30.467 1:27.950

  2  

1 201 Popović Nikola AKK Magnum Serija 2 2:24.400 1:13.086 1:11.314

2 217 Tabak Asmir AMK Ilijaš Serija 2 2:34.961 10.561 1:18.983 1:18.240 1:16.721

3 219 Radosavljević Tamara Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 2:49.999 25.599 1:28.525 1:26.422 1:23.577

4 221 Karić Hasan Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 3:01.250 36.850 1:32.390 5.000 2:21.897 1:28.860 5.000

5 218 Malić Daria SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 2 3:15.925 51.525 1:40.247 1:35.678 1:40.516 2.000

DNS - Trka 3

201 Popović Nikola AKK Magnum Serija 2 1:13.086 1:11.314

  3  

1 323 Šutrović Mirza Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 3 2:35.783 1:25.063 5.000 1:19.304 1:16.479

2 220 Čolo Senad Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 3 2:52.855 17.072 1:27.464 1:26.157 1:26.698 2.000

DNS - Trka 1

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

DNS - Trka 2

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

DNS - Trka 3

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

  4  

1 425 Julardžija Adis SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:35.182 1:18.752 1:16.471 1:18.711 2.000

2 412 Husković Alen SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:38.001 2.819 1:19.729 1:19.091 1:18.910

3 420 Bliznac Josip SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:39.201 4.019 1:23.910 1:20.249 1:18.952

  5  

1 502 Hrustanović Emir AMK Ilijaš Sprint 5 2:31.741 1:16.665 1:15.076 1:17.245 2.000

2 507 Palalić Tarik OSV Klub Donji Vakuf Sprint 5 2:40.235 8.494 1:32.595 5.000 1:19.571 2.000 1:20.664 4.000

  6  

1 610 Sikima Boris AKK Magnum Sprint 6 2:25.505 1:13.496 1:12.009

2 611 Sažić Muamer AMK Ilijaš Sprint 6 2:28.566 3.061 1:14.966 1:13.600 1:16.029 4.000

3 603 Suša Dženan AMK Ilijaš Sprint 6 2:31.554 6.049 1:15.836 2.000 1:15.718 2.000 1:17.645

4 604 Valka Robert AKK Magnum Sprint 6 2:34.497 8.992 1:18.192 1:18.087 1:16.410

DNS - Trka 3

610 Sikima Boris AKK Magnum Sprint 6 1:13.496 1:12.009
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Rank Bib. Name Club Grupa Klasa Time Gap Trka 1 Pen Trka 2 Pen Trka 3 Pen

  8  

1 804 Malić Ivica SAK Komotin Jajce Sport 8 2:19.467 1:09.216 1:10.251 2.000 1:11.042 2.000

2 817 Novak Boris SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 2:28.273 8.806 1:14.101 1:14.172

3 806 Krainović Mirsad SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 2:45.988 26.521 1:23.732 7.000 1:22.256 7.000

DNS - Trka 2

817 Novak Boris SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 1:14.101 1:14.172

DNF - Trka 2

806 Krainović Mirsad SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 1:23.732 7.000 1:22.256 7.000

  9  

1 908 Knežević Nenad AKK Magnum Sport 9 2:27.443 1:16.072 1:36.903 1:11.371

2 909 Dupovac Fahir Auto 4x4 Klub Sport 9 2:45.270 17.827 1:26.220 2.000 1:21.934 2.000 1:23.336 4.000
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Rank Bib. Name Club Grupa Klasa Time Gap Trka 1 Pen Trka 2 Pen Trka 3 Pen

  Grupa : Serija  

1 201 Popović Nikola AKK Magnum Serija 2 2:24.400 1:13.086 1:11.314

2 111 Duranović Salko SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 1 2:34.445 10.045 1:18.718 2.000 1:17.494 1:16.951

3 217 Tabak Asmir AMK Ilijaš Serija 2 2:34.961 10.561 1:18.983 1:18.240 1:16.721

4 323 Šutrović Mirza Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 3 2:35.783 11.383 1:25.063 5.000 1:19.304 1:16.479

5 112 Karabašić Alija SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 1 2:46.617 22.217 1:25.051 1:24.192 1:22.425

6 219 Radosavljević Tamara Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 2:49.999 25.599 1:28.525 1:26.422 1:23.577

7 220 Čolo Senad Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 3 2:52.855 28.455 1:27.464 1:26.157 1:26.698 2.000

8 110 Rujanac Safet OSV Klub Donji Vakuf Serija 1 2:58.417 34.017 1:38.638 10.000 1:30.467 1:27.950

9 221 Karić Hasan Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 3:01.250 36.850 1:32.390 5.000 2:21.897 1:28.860 5.000

10 218 Malić Daria SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 2 3:15.925 51.525 1:40.247 1:35.678 1:40.516 2.000

DNS - Trka 1

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

DNS - Trka 2

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

DNS - Trka 3

201 Popović Nikola AKK Magnum Serija 2 1:13.086 1:11.314

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

  Grupa : Sprint  

1 610 Sikima Boris AKK Magnum Sprint 6 2:25.505 1:13.496 1:12.009

2 611 Sažić Muamer AMK Ilijaš Sprint 6 2:28.566 3.061 1:14.966 1:13.600 1:16.029 4.000

3 603 Suša Dženan AMK Ilijaš Sprint 6 2:31.554 6.049 1:15.836 2.000 1:15.718 2.000 1:17.645

4 502 Hrustanović Emir AMK Ilijaš Sprint 5 2:31.741 6.236 1:16.665 1:15.076 1:17.245 2.000

5 604 Valka Robert AKK Magnum Sprint 6 2:34.497 8.992 1:18.192 1:18.087 1:16.410

6 425 Julardžija Adis SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:35.182 9.677 1:18.752 1:16.471 1:18.711 2.000

7 412 Husković Alen SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:38.001 12.496 1:19.729 1:19.091 1:18.910

8 420 Bliznac Josip SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:39.201 13.696 1:23.910 1:20.249 1:18.952

9 507 Palalić Tarik OSV Klub Donji Vakuf Sprint 5 2:40.235 14.730 1:32.595 5.000 1:19.571 2.000 1:20.664 4.000

DNS - Trka 3

610 Sikima Boris AKK Magnum Sprint 6 1:13.496 1:12.009

  Grupa : Sport  

1 804 Malić Ivica SAK Komotin Jajce Sport 8 2:19.467 1:09.216 1:10.251 2.000 1:11.042 2.000

2 908 Knežević Nenad AKK Magnum Sport 9 2:27.443 7.976 1:16.072 1:36.903 1:11.371

3 817 Novak Boris SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 2:28.273 8.806 1:14.101 1:14.172

4 909 Dupovac Fahir Auto 4x4 Klub Sport 9 2:45.270 25.803 1:26.220 2.000 1:21.934 2.000 1:23.336 4.000

5 806 Krainović Mirsad SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 2:45.988 26.521 1:23.732 7.000 1:22.256 7.000

DNS - Trka 2

817 Novak Boris SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 1:14.101 1:14.172

DNF - Trka 2

806 Krainović Mirsad SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 1:23.732 7.000 1:22.256 7.000
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Rank Bib. Name Club Grupa Klasa Time Gap Trka 1 Pen Trka 2 Pen Trka 3 Pen

1 804 Malić Ivica SAK Komotin Jajce Sport 8 2:19.467 1:09.216 1:10.251 2.000 1:11.042 2.000

2 201 Popović Nikola AKK Magnum Serija 2 2:24.400 4.933 1:13.086 1:11.314

3 610 Sikima Boris AKK Magnum Sprint 6 2:25.505 6.038 1:13.496 1:12.009

4 908 Knežević Nenad AKK Magnum Sport 9 2:27.443 7.976 1:16.072 1:36.903 1:11.371

5 817 Novak Boris SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 2:28.273 8.806 1:14.101 1:14.172

6 611 Sažić Muamer AMK Ilijaš Sprint 6 2:28.566 9.099 1:14.966 1:13.600 1:16.029 4.000

7 603 Suša Dženan AMK Ilijaš Sprint 6 2:31.554 12.087 1:15.836 2.000 1:15.718 2.000 1:17.645

8 502 Hrustanović Emir AMK Ilijaš Sprint 5 2:31.741 12.274 1:16.665 1:15.076 1:17.245 2.000

9 111 Duranović Salko SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 1 2:34.445 14.978 1:18.718 2.000 1:17.494 1:16.951

10 604 Valka Robert AKK Magnum Sprint 6 2:34.497 15.030 1:18.192 1:18.087 1:16.410

11 217 Tabak Asmir AMK Ilijaš Serija 2 2:34.961 15.494 1:18.983 1:18.240 1:16.721

12 425 Julardžija Adis SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:35.182 15.715 1:18.752 1:16.471 1:18.711 2.000

13 323 Šutrović Mirza Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 3 2:35.783 16.316 1:25.063 5.000 1:19.304 1:16.479

14 412 Husković Alen SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:38.001 18.534 1:19.729 1:19.091 1:18.910

15 420 Bliznac Josip SAK Komotin Jajce Sprint 4 2:39.201 19.734 1:23.910 1:20.249 1:18.952

16 507 Palalić Tarik OSV Klub Donji Vakuf Sprint 5 2:40.235 20.768 1:32.595 5.000 1:19.571 2.000 1:20.664 4.000

17 909 Dupovac Fahir Auto 4x4 Klub Sport 9 2:45.270 25.803 1:26.220 2.000 1:21.934 2.000 1:23.336 4.000

18 806 Krainović Mirsad SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 2:45.988 26.521 1:23.732 7.000 1:22.256 7.000

19 112 Karabašić Alija SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 1 2:46.617 27.150 1:25.051 1:24.192 1:22.425

20 219 Radosavljević Tamara Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 2:49.999 30.532 1:28.525 1:26.422 1:23.577

21 220 Čolo Senad Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 3 2:52.855 33.388 1:27.464 1:26.157 1:26.698 2.000

22 110 Rujanac Safet OSV Klub Donji Vakuf Serija 1 2:58.417 38.950 1:38.638 10.000 1:30.467 1:27.950

23 221 Karić Hasan Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 3:01.250 41.783 1:32.390 5.000 2:21.897 1:28.860 5.000

24 218 Malić Daria SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 2 3:15.925 56.458 1:40.247 1:35.678 1:40.516 2.000

DNS - Trka 1

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

DNS - Trka 2

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

817 Novak Boris SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 1:14.101 1:14.172

DNF - Trka 2

806 Krainović Mirsad SAK Spark Tuzla Sport 8 1:23.732 7.000 1:22.256 7.000

DNS - Trka 3

201 Popović Nikola AKK Magnum Serija 2 1:13.086 1:11.314

324 Škrba Nedeljko AKK Magnum Serija 3

610 Sikima Boris AKK Magnum Sprint 6 1:13.496 1:12.009
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Poredak klubova 

 

 

SAK Komotin Jajce   60 
AKK Magnum   50 
AMK Ilijaš    42 
Auto 4x4 Klub   34 
SAK Spark Tuzla   27 

OSV Klub Donji Vakuf  19,5 
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Rank Bib. Name Club Grupa Klasa Time Gap Trka 1 Pen Trka 2 Pen Trka 3 Pen

  Gender : Women  

1 219 Radosavljević Tamara Auto 4x4 Klub Serija 2 2:49.999 1:28.525 1:26.422 1:23.577

2 218 Malić Daria SAK Komotin Jajce Serija 2 3:15.925 25.926 1:40.247 1:35.678 1:40.516 2.000


